It is to be noted that “No Queries from Bidders, whatsoever, shall be entertained 
by the Employer beyond the last date of receipt of Queries as specified at GePNIC 
portal of NTPC. 

E. All bids must be accompanied by Bid Security for an amount of INR 100,00,00,000/- 
(Indian Rupees One Hundred Crore only) or US Dollars 11,193,200 (US Dollars 
Eleven Million One Hundred Ninety Three Thousand Two Hundred Only) for each 
project {i.e. Lara Super Thermal Power Project Stage-III (2x800 MW), DVC-CIL 
Chandrapura Thermal Power Station (2 X 800 MW) and IB Thermal Power Station Stage-
III (2X660 MW) } separately in the form as stipulated in the Bidding Documents.